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Série 1 7/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 14:00
01114535 S1 2 830 DECLE Thierry 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
03255129 S1 3 830 LEJARD Jean-Michel 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
02715700 S1 4 830 LECAPLAIN Marc 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
03302575 S1 5 830 ROBERT Bernard 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
02434399 S1 6 830 FLOUCH Frédéric 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
02867814 S1 7 830 COCURON Jérémy 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82843920 S1 8 830 GOGUET Jean-Paul 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON

Série 2 8/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 15:00
03468075 S1 2 830 HIRIART David 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82753719 S1 3 830 LAPEYRE Régis 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82427133 S1 4 830 BAJU Jean-Robert 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
00811587 S1 5 830 RIVIERE Daniel 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82766795 S1 6 830 NIFAUT Max 40 STADE MONTOIS
82885957 S1 7 830 LE POITVIN Lucas 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82836771 S1 8 830 SAGET Christophe 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
02434399 S1 9 832 FLOUCH Frédéric 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON

Série 3 8/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 16:00
82608694 S1 2 830 DUFRENE Michel 64 S.T. LONS
01100812 S1 3 830 MICHELS Rodolphe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82739726 S1 4 830 CAUNES Jérôme 33 C.T. SAM LESPARRE
82806851 S1 5 830 DOUET Laurent 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03250644 S1 6 830 CASO Annie 64 S.T. LONS
82722809 S1 7 830 MOSKAL Patrick 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82582316 S1 8 830 JOANBON Caroline 64 S.T. LONS
02983329 S1 9 830 MICHEL Jean-Robert 47 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS

Série 4 4/4 25M 830/832 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 17:00
02119835 S1 2 832 BOLTEAU Bruno 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
02762639 S1 3 830 GAMERO Alfonso 33 GIRONDINS TIR
01100812 S1 4 832 MICHELS Rodolphe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
00811587 S1 5 832 RIVIERE Daniel 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 5 6/10 25M 831 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 14:30
82592454 S1 13 831 PETEL Hervé 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03250644 S1 14 831 CASO Annie 64 S.T. LONS
02983329 S1 15 831 MICHEL Jean-Robert 47 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS
82608694 S1 16 831 DUFRENE Michel 64 S.T. LONS
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82753719 S1 17 831 LAPEYRE Régis 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82582316 S1 18 831 JOANBON Caroline 64 S.T. LONS

Série 6 6/10 25M 831 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 15:30
03255129 S1 13 831 LEJARD Jean-Michel 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
03302575 S1 14 831 ROBERT Bernard 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
01100812 S1 15 831 MICHELS Rodolphe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02867814 S1 16 831 COCURON Jérémy 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
01114535 S1 17 831 DECLE Thierry 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82843920 S1 18 831 GOGUET Jean-Paul 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON

Série 7 10/10 25M 831 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 16:30
82427133 S1 11 831 BAJU Jean-Robert 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
00811587 S1 12 831 RIVIERE Daniel 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03468075 S1 13 831 HIRIART David 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
02762639 S1 14 831 GAMERO Alfonso 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02434399 S1 15 831 FLOUCH Frédéric 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82848376 S1 16 831 MASSIOU Franck 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
00237667 S1 17 831 MESPLE Olivier 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82836771 S1 18 831 SAGET Christophe 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82885957 S1 19 831 LE POITVIN Lucas 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82766795 S1 20 831 NIFAUT Max 40 STADE MONTOIS

Série 8 2/10 25M 831 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 17:30
82722809 S1 15 831 MOSKAL Patrick 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82806851 S1 16 831 DOUET Laurent 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 9 5/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 14:00
82795985 S3 822 DISNARD Gilbert 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
82697056 S1 820 DARRIGADE Eric 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82848376 S1 820 MASSIOU Franck 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
03374418 S1 820 WINDECK Burkhard 33 C.T. SAM LESPARRE
82739726 S1 823 CAUNES Jérôme 33 C.T. SAM LESPARRE

Série 10 2/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 16:00
03301106 S3 822 BARNIER Pascal 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82623755 S1 823 RULLEAU Philippe 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 11 2/6 50M 821 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 15:00
02119835 S1 821 BOLTEAU Bruno 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
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02715700 S1 821 LECAPLAIN Marc 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON

Série 12 2/6 50M 821 Girondins
vendredi 9 mai 2025 à 17:00
82623755 S1 821 RULLEAU Philippe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03301106 S1 821 BARNIER Pascal 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 20 7/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 08:30
00320352 S1 2 830 UNBEKANDT Daniel 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82546397 S1 3 830 BEHIER-CARRIERE Laurent 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
02889013 S1 4 832 LARRIBERE Christophe 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82708760 S1 5 830 BRIDE Fabrice 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
02858065 S1 6 830 PATAT Lionel 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
02609136 S1 7 832 SAINA Xavier 40 STADE MONTOIS
82538292 S1 8 830 FOURNIER Daniel 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR

Série 21 8/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 09:30
82942298 S1 2 830 CARRERE Thomas 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
03456893 S1 3 830 PAYSSAN Pascale 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82861316 S1 4 830 PORTAL Florian 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82798848 S1 5 830 ELBERT Stéphane 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
03251768 S1 6 830 PAYSSAN Jean-Claude 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82845618 S1 7 830 VACQUIER Benoit 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82837795 S1 8 830 KHATTABI Mohamed 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82542879 S1 9 830 BIRAC Laurent 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE

Série 22 8/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 10:30
82758803 S1 2 830 FRANCOIS Pierre-Adrien 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82785713 S1 3 830 ELBERT Thierry 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82572739 S1 4 830 GLISE Stéphane 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82809038 S1 5 830 THOMAS Clément 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82949108 S1 6 830 CASAMAYOU-BOUCAU Joseph 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
03121157 S1 7 830 VALANCE Régis 33 PREFECTURE 33 TIR
03302630 S1 8 830 HUET Michel 40 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
82842874 S1 9 830 COUTANT Ludovic 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE

Série 23 4/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 11:30
82658719 S1 4 830 BUREAU Pascal 64 S.T. CIBOURE
02119835 S1 5 830 BOLTEAU Bruno 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82842084 S1 6 830 DIAZ Manuel 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82802108 S1 7 830 GARIVET Patrick 64 S.T. CIBOURE

Série 24 8/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
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samedi 10 mai 2025 à 14:00
82819467 S1 2 830 SUCERE Marie 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
03271411 S1 3 830 MONPEURT Benoît 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
82842084 S1 4 832 DIAZ Manuel 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82728197 S1 5 830 RENAUD Antoine 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02609136 S1 6 830 SAINA Xavier 40 STADE MONTOIS
82616730 S1 7 832 SALMERON Hervé 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82818630 S1 8 830 ESPELETTE Nicolas 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82563698 S1 9 830 CWERNER Benoît 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT

Série 25 8/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 15:00
82701791 S1 2 830 OULERICH Alain 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82703690 S1 3 830 VERGNAUD Romain 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03121157 S1 4 832 VALANCE Régis 33 PREFECTURE 33 TIR
82858826 S1 5 830 BAILHÉ Aurélie 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82884890 S1 6 830 PITOUT Bertrand 47 T.S. VACANT DU TUCO
82879805 S1 7 830 BOSSARD Brendon 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
02669885 S1 8 832 LEFEBVRE Patrick 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
02745314 S1 9 830 DUPIN Philippe 40 STADE MONTOIS

Série 26 7/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 16:00
02434294 S1 2 830 ABRIBAT André 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02762817 S1 3 830 ROMAIN Paul-Henri 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
02715700 S1 4 832 LECAPLAIN Marc 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82922778 S1 5 830 PAYEBIEN Cyriac 40 CSABD
82658525 S1 6 830 CHRISTIEN Nathalie 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
02395204 S1 7 830 PEREZ Christophe 40 CSABD
82569144 S1 8 830 BARENOT Dominique 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE

Série 27 8/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 17:00
03271411 S1 2 832 MONPEURT Benoît 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
82612012 S1 3 830 COPPIN Frédéric 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82641558 S1 4 830 PAYEBIEN Hervé 40 CSABD
82456565 S1 5 832 RIVIERE Mathieu 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
82703690 S1 6 832 VERGNAUD Romain 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82693130 S1 7 830 BEAUX Stéphanie 40 CSABD
82728197 S1 8 832 RENAUD Antoine 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82695070 S1 9 830 CADOUX Laurent 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE

Série 30 8/10 25M 831 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 09:00
02939531 S1 12 831 LESPINE Bertrand 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03121157 S1 13 831 VALANCE Régis 33 PREFECTURE 33 TIR
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02858065 S1 14 831 PATAT Lionel 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82670509 S1 15 831 BELZANNE Arnaud 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
00320352 S1 16 831 UNBEKANDT Daniel 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82595641 S1 17 831 NORIGEON Sébastien 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
02889013 S1 18 831 LARRIBERE Christophe 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82538292 S1 19 831 FOURNIER Daniel 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR

Série 31 8/10 25M 831 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 10:00
02609136 S1 12 831 SAINA Xavier 40 STADE MONTOIS
82708760 S1 13 831 BRIDE Fabrice 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
02119835 S1 14 831 BOLTEAU Bruno 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82949108 S1 15 831 CASAMAYOU-BOUCAU Joseph 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82728197 S1 16 831 RENAUD Antoine 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02669885 S1 17 831 LEFEBVRE Patrick 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82652635 S1 18 831 BERGERON Thierry 33 PREFECTURE 33 TIR
03302630 S1 19 831 HUET Michel 40 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT

Série 32 9/10 25M 831 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 11:00
82942298 S1 11 831 CARRERE Thomas 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82861316 S1 12 831 PORTAL Florian 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82842084 S1 13 831 DIAZ Manuel 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
03456893 S1 14 831 PAYSSAN Pascale 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82807443 S1 15 831 ROCHE Micheline 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
03251768 S1 16 831 PAYSSAN Jean-Claude 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82818630 S1 17 831 ESPELETTE Nicolas 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82624431 S1 18 831 DANTY Emmanuel 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82837795 S1 19 831 KHATTABI Mohamed 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT

Série 33 10/10 25M 831 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 12:00
82758803 S1 11 831 FRANCOIS Pierre-Adrien 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82842874 S1 12 831 COUTANT Ludovic 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82798848 S1 13 831 ELBERT Stéphane 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
82809038 S1 14 831 THOMAS Clément 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82542879 S1 15 831 BIRAC Laurent 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
02762817 S1 16 831 ROMAIN Paul-Henri 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82572739 S1 17 831 GLISE Stéphane 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82654234 S1 18 831 FAYARD Dominique 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82641558 S1 19 831 PAYEBIEN Hervé 40 CSABD
82658525 S1 20 831 CHRISTIEN Nathalie 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE

Série 34 10/10 25M 831 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 14:30
02715700 S1 11 831 LECAPLAIN Marc 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
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03424192 S1 12 831 FRAYER Cyrille 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
02395204 S1 13 831 PEREZ Christophe 40 CSABD
82703690 S1 14 831 VERGNAUD Romain 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82922778 S1 15 831 PAYEBIEN Cyriac 40 CSABD
82658719 S1 16 831 BUREAU Pascal 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82695070 S1 17 831 CADOUX Laurent 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
02745314 S1 18 831 DUPIN Philippe 40 STADE MONTOIS
03118370 S1 19 831 CRESPO-AGUIRRE Roger 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82802108 S1 20 831 GARIVET Patrick 64 S.T. CIBOURE

Série 35 6/10 25M 831 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 15:30
82569144 S1 13 831 BARENOT Dominique 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82819467 S1 14 831 SUCERE Marie 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82693130 S1 15 831 BEAUX Stéphanie 40 CSABD
03271411 S1 16 831 MONPEURT Benoît 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
82546397 S1 17 831 BEHIER-CARRIERE Laurent 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82563698 S1 18 831 CWERNER Benoît 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT

Série 36 2/10 25M 831 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 16:30
82858826 S1 15 831 BAILHÉ Aurélie 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03458804 S1 16 831 LE STRAT Davy 40 CSABD

Série 37 2/10 25M 831 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 17:30
82879805 S1 15 831 BOSSARD Brendon 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82701791 S1 16 831 OULERICH Alain 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE

Série 40 3/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 08:30
03202533 S1 823 BLANQUET Andréa 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
03271411 S1 820 MONPEURT Benoît 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
82592454 S1 823 PETEL Hervé 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 41 5/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 09:30
82624431 S1 823 DANTY Emmanuel 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02581971 S1 820 BAZEILLE Laurent 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82606798 S1 820 PIVETTA Eric 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
02575689 S1 820 MINVIELLE Jean-Michel 92 SOURIRE DE CLICHY
82695070 S1 823 CADOUX Laurent 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE

Série 42 9/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 10:30
82857115 S1 820 MAYA Célia 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
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03104015 S1 823 BECUE Olivier 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82681434 S1 820 HOLMBLAT Etienne 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82703690 S1 820 VERGNAUD Romain 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03424192 S3 822 FRAYER Cyrille 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82919392 S1 823 LATAPY Jean 64 S.T. CIBOURE
03285481 S1 820 DULEY Bastien 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82617093 S1 820 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02628046 S1 820 LEDIEU Henri 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE

Série 43 10/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 14:00
00320352 S1 820 UNBEKANDT Daniel 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82839506 S1 820 LARRET Stephanie 24 ASS NONTRONNAISE T.A
03251090 S1 820 MAURY Patrick 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82572739 S1 820 GLISE Stéphane 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82753719 S1 820 LAPEYRE Régis 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82807443 S3 822 ROCHE Micheline 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82821412 S1 823 FILLERE Jean-Michel 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82857119 S1 820 MAYA Nicolas 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82581550 S1 820 ROUGE-CARRASSAT Lucile 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
82456565 S1 820 RIVIERE Mathieu 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS

Série 44 7/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 15:00
03458804 S1 820 LE STRAT Davy 40 CSABD
01100812 S3 822 MICHELS Rodolphe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03410955 S1 820 JAMEIN Jean-François 40 STADE MONTOIS
82660729 S1 820 CASASSUS Laurent 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82554674 S1 823 MARTAILLE Jean-Pierre 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82628155 S1 820 TRUCHOT Jérémy 40 STADE MONTOIS
03470390 S1 820 BARONNET Patrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 45 4/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 16:00
82693131 S1 820 HERNIOLE Franck 40 CSABD
02609136 S1 820 SAINA Xavier 40 STADE MONTOIS
82730597 S1 820 HERNIOLE Théo 40 CSABD
82977375 S1 820 TRINCART Léna 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON

Série 51 5/6 50M 821 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 09:30
82670509 S1 821 BELZANNE Arnaud 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82612012 S1 821 COPPIN Frédéric 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82703690 S1 821 VERGNAUD Romain 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82595641 S1 821 NORIGEON Sébastien 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82581550 S1 821 ROUGE-CARRASSAT Lucile 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
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Série 52 2/6 50M 821 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 10:30
82456565 S1 821 RIVIERE Mathieu 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
82922778 S1 821 PAYEBIEN Cyriac 40 CSABD

Série 53 6/6 50M 821 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 11:30
82818630 S1 821 ESPELETTE Nicolas 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82617093 S1 821 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82753719 S1 821 LAPEYRE Régis 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03104015 S1 821 BECUE Olivier 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82837795 S1 821 KHATTABI Mohamed 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82682822 S1 821 THOUZEAU Guillaume 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT

Série 54 6/6 50M 821 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 14:00
82660729 S1 821 CASASSUS Laurent 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82592454 S1 821 PETEL Hervé 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82845618 S1 821 VACQUIER Benoit 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
03410955 S1 821 JAMEIN Jean-François 40 STADE MONTOIS
02762817 S1 821 ROMAIN Paul-Henri 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82606798 S1 821 PIVETTA Eric 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT

Série 55 2/6 50M 821 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 15:00
02909854 S1 821 MONDOT François 47 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
82641558 S1 821 PAYEBIEN Hervé 40 CSABD

Série 56 5/6 50M 821 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 16:00
82842084 S1 821 DIAZ Manuel 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82809038 S1 821 THOMAS Clément 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82842874 S1 821 COUTANT Ludovic 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82672756 S1 821 GAUTIER Laurent 40 STADE MONTOIS
03470390 S1 821 BARONNET Patrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 57 3/6 50M 821 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 17:00
82563698 S1 821 CWERNER Benoît 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
02609136 S1 821 SAINA Xavier 40 STADE MONTOIS
02745314 S1 821 DUPIN Philippe 40 STADE MONTOIS

Série 60 10/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 08:30
02600806 S1 7 810 ROUGE CARRASSAT Pierre-Aimé 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
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82623755 S1 8 811 RULLEAU Philippe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82848376 S1 9 810 MASSIOU Franck 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
82919392 S1 10 811 LATAPY Jean 64 S.T. CIBOURE
02628046 S1 11 810 LEDIEU Henri 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
03271525 S1 12 812 FOURNIER Christophe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02581971 S1 13 810 BAZEILLE Laurent 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
00811587 S3 14 813 RIVIERE Daniel 33 GIRONDINS TIR
00853487 S1 15 810 LE CHAPELAIN Bertrand 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03470390 S1 16 812 BARONNET Patrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 61 12/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 09:15
82672756 S1 6 810 GAUTIER Laurent 40 STADE MONTOIS
82848376 S1 7 812 MASSIOU Franck 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
82554674 S1 8 812 MARTAILLE Jean-Pierre 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
00853487 S1 9 811 LE CHAPELAIN Bertrand 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03410955 S1 10 812 JAMEIN Jean-François 40 STADE MONTOIS
82623755 S1 11 810 RULLEAU Philippe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02745314 S1 12 812 DUPIN Philippe 40 STADE MONTOIS
03470390 S1 13 816 BARONNET Patrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03202533 S1 14 810 BLANQUET Andréa 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82753719 S1 15 811 LAPEYRE Régis 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82682822 S1 16 810 THOUZEAU Guillaume 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
03271525 S1 17 816 FOURNIER Christophe 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 62 12/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 10:00
82628155 S1 6 811 TRUCHOT Jérémy 40 STADE MONTOIS
82542478 S1 7 811 BARRERE Georges 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
02745314 S1 8 816 DUPIN Philippe 40 STADE MONTOIS
82623755 S1 9 815 RULLEAU Philippe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02600806 S1 10 816 ROUGE CARRASSAT Pierre-Aimé 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
03271525 S1 11 810 FOURNIER Christophe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03271411 S1 12 810 MONPEURT Benoît 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
02909854 S1 13 812 MONDOT François 47 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
03202533 S1 14 815 BLANQUET Andréa 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82672756 S1 15 812 GAUTIER Laurent 40 STADE MONTOIS
82592454 S1 16 816 PETEL Hervé 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03470390 S1 17 810 BARONNET Patrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 63 10/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 10:45
03467509 S1 7 810 DEGLIN Jean-Jacques 40 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
82666597 S1 8 816 LABROUSSE Antoine 33 PREFECTURE 33 TIR
03426205 S1 9 811 FELIX Freddy 40 STADE MONTOIS
82581550 S1 10 810 ROUGE-CARRASSAT Lucile 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS



AQUITAINE Saison 2024/2025

REGIONAL TAR

Du 9 mai 2025 au 11 mai 2025 Edité le 6 mai 2025 à 02:59 - Page 10 sur 13

Liste des Séries par Poste de Tir

NoLic. Cat. Poste. Epr. Nom / Prénom Dpt Association
82672756 S1 11 815 GAUTIER Laurent 40 STADE MONTOIS
82660729 S1 12 812 CASASSUS Laurent 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
02909854 S1 13 816 MONDOT François 47 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
82617093 S1 14 812 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82670509 S1 15 816 BELZANNE Arnaud 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82865208 S1 16 810 MADEIRA Laurent 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS

Série 64 12/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 14:00
82681434 S1 6 810 HOLMBLAT Etienne 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
03467509 S1 7 815 DEGLIN Jean-Jacques 40 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
03285481 S1 8 811 DULEY Bastien 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82898481 S1 9 812 SAVARY Anais 40 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
82624592 S1 10 815 MATHIS Franck-Louis 24 ASS NONTRONNAISE T.A
82865208 S1 11 811 MADEIRA Laurent 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
82617093 S1 12 810 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82848376 S1 13 816 MASSIOU Franck 64 C.S.L. CHIMERE
00377442 S3 14 813 BENOIST Guy 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03426205 S1 15 815 FELIX Freddy 40 STADE MONTOIS
82542478 S1 16 816 BARRERE Georges 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
02909854 S1 17 810 MONDOT François 47 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT

Série 65 12/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 14:45
03301298 S1 6 811 DEBORDES Emmanuel 24 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS
82617093 S1 7 816 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82624592 S1 8 810 MATHIS Franck-Louis 24 ASS NONTRONNAISE T.A
82538292 S1 9 810 FOURNIER Daniel 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82606798 S1 10 811 PIVETTA Eric 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
02889013 S1 11 810 LARRIBERE Christophe 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
02575689 S1 12 810 MINVIELLE Jean-Michel 92 SOURIRE DE CLICHY
82898481 S1 13 815 SAVARY Anais 40 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
82693131 S1 14 810 HERNIOLE Franck 40 CSABD
82763674 S1 15 816 CABRIE Adrien 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
02702729 S1 16 810 CONSTANT Daniel 40 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
02762639 S1 17 812 GAMERO Alfonso 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 66 10/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 15:30
02762639 S1 7 816 GAMERO Alfonso 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82821412 S1 8 811 FILLERE Jean-Michel 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82818630 S1 9 811 ESPELETTE Nicolas 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82538292 S1 10 815 FOURNIER Daniel 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82456565 S1 11 810 RIVIERE Mathieu 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
03251090 S1 12 812 MAURY Patrick 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
03285481 S1 13 810 DULEY Bastien 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
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02889013 S1 14 815 LARRIBERE Christophe 24 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
82753719 S1 15 810 LAPEYRE Régis 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03301298 S1 16 815 DEBORDES Emmanuel 24 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS

Série 67 4/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
samedi 10 mai 2025 à 16:15
02702729 S1 10 815 CONSTANT Daniel 40 T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
02762639 S1 11 810 GAMERO Alfonso 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02575689 S1 12 815 MINVIELLE Jean-Michel 92 SOURIRE DE CLICHY
02591702 S1 13 815 BARBOTEAU Richard 33 TIR DE VIRELADE

Série 70 7/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 08:30
03361227 S1 2 830 BOULINGUEZ Jordann 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
82617093 S1 3 830 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03250559 S1 4 830 TOURNADE Benoît 33 T.S. PINEUILH
03119203 S1 5 830 BASTET Laurent 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82842335 S1 6 830 BASTET Arnaud 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03470390 S1 7 830 BARONNET Patrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR
02901535 S1 8 830 BOUCHET Thomas 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 71 5/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 09:30
82616730 S1 3 830 SALMERON Hervé 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82481657 S1 4 830 LECARDONNEL Christophe 33 C.T. SAM LESPARRE
82626895 S1 5 830 PIZZOLATO Fabrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82485720 S1 6 830 BOURNET Nicolas 24 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS
03481637 S1 7 830 DURET Hugues 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 72 8/8 25M 830/832 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 10:30
82842874 S1 2 832 COUTANT Ludovic 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
03470390 S1 3 832 BARONNET Patrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03250559 S1 4 832 TOURNADE Benoît 33 T.S. PINEUILH
03118280 S1 5 832 MALARD Fabrice 24 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS
82617093 S1 6 832 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03374719 S1 7 830 HAMBYE Frédéric 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82545347 S1 8 830 GRZEGORZEWSKI Stanislaw 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
82607164 S1 9 830 GAROFALO Michaël 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT

Série 73 4/4 25M 830/832 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 11:30
03278442 S1 2 830 CADET Alain 47 C.T. D'ALBRET
03271525 S1 3 832 FOURNIER Christophe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82695070 S1 4 832 CADOUX Laurent 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82882943 S1 5 830 MAILLET Jean-Christophe 47 C.T. D'ALBRET



AQUITAINE Saison 2024/2025

REGIONAL TAR

Du 9 mai 2025 au 11 mai 2025 Edité le 6 mai 2025 à 02:59 - Page 12 sur 13

Liste des Séries par Poste de Tir

NoLic. Cat. Poste. Epr. Nom / Prénom Dpt Association

Série 80 4/10 25M 831 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 09:00
03333383 S1 14 831 BOUDAT Stéphane 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82481657 S1 15 831 LECARDONNEL Christophe 33 C.T. SAM LESPARRE
82776632 S1 16 831 KELLER Laurent 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT
82840264 S1 17 831 LACOSTE Jean Paul 64 P.D.T. VERT GALANT

Série 81 10/10 25M 831 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 10:00
82607164 S1 11 831 GAROFALO Michaël 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
00906736 S1 12 831 RETTMAN Jean-Jacques 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82545347 S1 13 831 GRZEGORZEWSKI Stanislaw 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
03374719 S1 14 831 HAMBYE Frédéric 33 S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
82617093 S1 15 831 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82882943 S1 16 831 MAILLET Jean-Christophe 47 C.T. D'ALBRET
03470390 S1 17 831 BARONNET Patrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03278442 S1 18 831 CADET Alain 47 C.T. D'ALBRET
02901535 S1 19 831 BOUCHET Thomas 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82441572 S1 20 831 FOURCADE Laurent 47 C.T. D'ALBRET

Série 82 8/10 25M 831 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 11:00
03361227 S1 12 831 BOULINGUEZ Jordann 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
03481637 S1 13 831 DURET Hugues 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82485720 S1 14 831 BOURNET Nicolas 24 AMICALE T. VEZERIENS
82616730 S1 15 831 SALMERON Hervé 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82842335 S1 16 831 BASTET Arnaud 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82626895 S1 17 831 PIZZOLATO Fabrice 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03271525 S1 18 831 FOURNIER Christophe 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03119203 S1 19 831 BASTET Laurent 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 83 1/10 25M 831 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 12:00
03250559 S1 15 831 TOURNADE Benoît 33 T.S. PINEUILH

Série 85 2/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 08:30
02901535 S1 820 BOUCHET Thomas 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03271525 S1 820 FOURNIER Christophe 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 86 1/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 09:30
00811587 S3 822 RIVIERE Daniel 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 87 1/10 50M 820/822/823 Girondins
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dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 10:30
02762639 S1 820 GAMERO Alfonso 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 91 1/6 50M 821 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 09:30
03271525 S1 821 FOURNIER Christophe 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 92 2/6 50M 821 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 10:30
82639164 S1 821 BAKKER Sandor 24 S.T.P.N.
00811587 S1 821 RIVIERE Daniel 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 93 2/6 50M 821 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 11:30
03361227 S1 821 BOULINGUEZ Jordann 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
02762639 S1 821 GAMERO Alfonso 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 94 4/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 08:30
82545347 S1 10 816 GRZEGORZEWSKI Stanislaw 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
00348075 S3 11 813 REY Claude 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82542478 S1 12 810 BARRERE Georges 47 T.S. MARMANDAIS
82592454 S1 13 810 PETEL Hervé 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 95 5/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 09:15
82722809 S3 9 813 MOSKAL Patrick 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82606798 S1 10 810 PIVETTA Eric 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT
82554674 S1 11 816 MARTAILLE Jean-Pierre 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82703690 S1 12 812 VERGNAUD Romain 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82592454 S1 13 811 PETEL Hervé 33 GIRONDINS TIR

Série 96 3/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 10:00
82703690 S1 10 816 VERGNAUD Romain 33 GIRONDINS TIR
82695070 S1 11 811 CADOUX Laurent 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
03361227 S1 12 816 BOULINGUEZ Jordann 64 FRANCS TIREURS MONT

Série 97 2/12 200M 810 à 816 Girondins
dimanche 11 mai 2025 à 10:45
03121157 S1 11 815 VALANCE Régis 33 PREFECTURE 33 TIR
82695070 S1 12 810 CADOUX Laurent 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE


